NEWS RELEASE

FROM: The studio of Susan Hensel

FOR MORE INFORMATION PLEASE CONTACT:

Susan Hensel 612-202-9644

email- susanhensel@yahoo.com website - susanhenselprojects.com

Student Union Activities contact: suavac@umn.edu

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE 9/22/14

Form: Inside Out



Form: Inside Out

Works by Susan Hensel and Jamie Winter Dawson

Nov 7- Dec 4, 2014

Opening Reception, Fri, Nov 7 6:00pm St. Paul Student Center, 2017 Buford Ave, St. Paul, MN

Combining her studies in biology and the fine arts, **Jamie Winter Dawson** (www.jamiewinterdawson.com)brings a new perspective to the inner body. **Susan Hensel** (www.susanhenselprojects.com) uses costume to portray new forms of the body and to reflect on the constraints of age

Opening includes food and music, all are welcomed. **Gallery Exhibition runs November 7 - December4**

###